Track and Field

M20

Rank

M30

Rank

=y

M40

Rank

M50

Rank

O © 0 N O O B~ WN - a A WN =

AW N o

W N =

First name
Rowland
Torsten
Andreas
Michel
Heinke

First name
Jason
marcus
René
Hagen
Wolfgang
Daniel
Robert
Alexander
Philippe
Marco

First name
Rocco
Jean-Pierre
Wolfgang
Andy

First name
Bernd
Fando
Jean-Claude

Last name
Ifill
Werner
Lassen
Arnold
VoR

Last name
Rocke
Skeete
Schitz
Kaese
Paulus
Angelov
Brodmann
Kaufhold
Caritez
Viser

Last name
Gaudino
Grasland
Hueskens

Owens

Last name
Nehls
Egea
Lombardo

Year of birth
1975
1975
1980
1977
1976

Year of birth
1972
1967
1966
1967
1968
1974
1968
1967
1974
1973

Year of birth
1962
1963
1961
1963

Year of birth
1953
1950
1952

Country
GBR
GER
GER

Sul
GER

Country
NED
ESP
GER
GER
GER
BUL
Sul
GER
FRA
NED

Country
GER
FRA
GER
GBR

Country
GER
FRA
FRA

eurogames

Time
11,69s
12,26s
12,90s
13,20s
15,72s

Time
11,68s
12,22s
12,56s
12,59s
13,05s
14,04s
14,09s
14,12s
14,41s
14,76s

Time
12,59s
13,58s
13,79s
16,47s

Time
13,92s
15,01s
15,94s




